BERCO

Dillon County
Herald Office Systems

110 East Roosevelt

Dillon, SC 29536

Contact:  Art Jordan

Email:  ajordan@hosnet.net
Telephone:  (843) 774-5155

Fax:  (800) 378-5155

My Office Products

320-C Business Parkway

Greer, SC 29651

Contacts:  Dwayne Deal 

Email:  Dwayne.deal@myofficeproducts.com
Telephone:  (864) 978-8154

Toll Free Telephone:  (877) 696-7266 ext. 3090

Fax:  (877) 696-7329

The R.L. Bryan Company

301 Greystone Blvd.

Columbia, SC 29210

Contacts:  Patricia C. Arpasi 

Email:  parpasi@rlbryan.com
Telephone:  (803) 343-6784

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 476-1844

Fax:  (803) 343-6718

Pee Dee Office Systems

320 North Main Street

Marion, SC 29571

Contact:  Walter Davis

Email:  WBD5858@aol.com
Telephone:  (843) 423-2292

Fax:  (843) 423-8003

Alfred Williams & Co.

1050 Shop Road Suite C

Columbia, SC  29201

Contact:  Irene Wehle

Email:  iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone:  (866) 439-3962

Fax:  (803) 256-6690

Miller’s of Charleston

2265 Clement Ferry Road

Charleston, SC  29492
Contact: Paul Olsen

Email: paul.olsen@millersinc.com 

Telephone: (803) 254-1656

Toll Free Telephone: (800) 922-8487

Fax: (803) 254-4452

Thatworks, LLC

205 King Street Suite 310

Charleston, SC  29401

Contact:  Tobin Wolverton

Email:  tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone:  (864) 627-0027 x 101

Fax:  (864) 627-1415

